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199811160004
55191

11/16/1998
02:58:14

SPHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLLETT,
JAMIE L

199505020001
13781

199906180002
56811

06/18/1999
10:08:08

SPHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

OLIVER, PAUL
E

199506050001
46311

199909230003
97761

09/23/1999
11:50:13

SPHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BARBER,
DENNIS S

199411210003
46161

199702100000
43641

02/10/1997
12:14:55

SPHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NUNNALLY,
CELESTE L

199911220004
76301

11/22/1999
11:05:39

SPHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AARON,
ROBERT F

199404060001
12441

200105300002
17151

05/30/2001
07:32:25

SPHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DELOACH,
SMITH L

199406140001
89431

200107270003
13671

07/27/2001
11:15:36

SPHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CRITTENDEN,
JEFFERY S

199407150002
22061

200209040004
23370

09/04/2002
02:22:00

SPHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAWSON,
GEORGE W

199501030000
00161

200502070000
59370

02/07/2005
09:56:00

SPHS BANK
OF AMERICA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

199412190003
68821


